
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:25 A  SF Aligse I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 8 5 7 2 9

206
20:23

3
17

5
20

9 11 13 15 Auszeit

9:11
13:17

Ende
17:52 B  SC Langenha… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 2 17 3 20 6

25

╳

19
1
20

5
25

11 13 17
Auszeit

19:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:55 B  SC Langenha… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 17 3 20 6 9

107 5
10:17 10:18

0
9

2
10

3 5 6 7 Auszeit

10:14
10:21

Ende
18:13 A  SF Aligse I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 11 8 5 7 6

25

╳

10
4
11

5
25

6 8 9
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:16 A  SF Aligse I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 8 5 7 6 9

254
15:16

2
12
21

4
13
25

6
14

8
15

10
16

11
20 Auszeit

11:13

Ende
18:40 B  SC Langenha… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 2 17 3 20 6

215 1
14:13 18:19

╳

13
19

1
14
21

4
15

7
16

8
17

10
18

Auszeit

18:20
21:23

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
18:43 B  SC Langenha… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 17 4 20 1 9

205
13:17

0
8

1
11

2
12

3
13

4
17

5
20

Auszeit

4:8
13:17

Ende
19:05 A  SF Aligse I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 11 4 5 7 6

25

╳

10
25

1
11

2
12

5
15

6
18

8
20 Auszeit

18:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 5 (Frauen)
Frauen

B  SC Langenhagen vs. SF Aligse I A
Spiel 72 09.03.2024 17:25 Uhr

SCL-Halle
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B  SC Langenha… 13/14
1 Rooimans, Giulia Max… X
2 Ihl, Sina X
3 Alver, Regina X
4 Dreimann, Leonie X
5 Weddige, Sousa X
6 Greb, Katharina X
7 Rümpler, Josefin X
9 Beyer, Lisa-Marie X

10 Kahraman, Mürvet X
13 de Wall, Lisa
17 Ramsay, Melina X
20 Klause, Alexandra X
22 Stintat, Frieda X

B  Libero

22 Stintat, Frieda X

B  Offizielle

T Biller, Karsten
CT Bettels, Klaus E

C

A  SF Aligse I 12/14
2 Nustede, Nuri X
3 Dietrich, Marlene
4 Dobbrick, Caren X
5 Radke, Sara X
6 Stößel, Luise X
7 Pfeiffer, Rieke X
8 Vyprytska, Polina X
9 Schwieger, Lisa X

10 Scheele, Celine
11 Witzel, Clara Marie X
12 Uhrlandt, Jessica
13 Schmidt, Sinja X
A  Libero
13 Schmidt, Sinja X
A  Offizielle
T Warnecke, Anne-Kath…

CT Urbaneck, Stefan E
SC Wichmann, Alina E
P Warnecke, Milena E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  SC Langenha… SF Aligse I A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 27 20 0 1 2
2 2 0 10 2 18 25 1 0 0
2 2 0 21 3 24 25 1 1 1
2 1 0 20 4 22 25 1 0 1

5
7 5 1 76 91 95 3 2 4
Start: 17:25 Ende: 19:05 Dauer: 1:40

Sieger: SF Aligse I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hobbensiefken, Lisa 1 Florin, Deborah
2 Albrecht, Lea 2 Bösemann, Rebecca

Schr. van der Stok, Frieda
Assist. Schack, Simone
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